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Sponsor A Highway Program

I-40, I-73, I-74, I-85 Divisions 7 and  9 

Business Name Address City ST Zip Contact Person Phone # E-Mail

Adopt-A-Highway Litter 
Removal Service of 
America, Inc. 4407 Manchester Ave. #201 Encinitas CA 92024 Melinda Centner 800-291-2542 melinda@adoptahighway.net

Adopt-A-Highway 
Maintenance Corporation 1211 E. Dyer Rd., #110 Santa Ana CA 92705 Patricia Nelson

800-200-0003 
ext. 324 pat@adoptahighway.com

Barnes & Powell 
Electrical Co., Inc. 308 South Parker St. Elm City NC 27822 James L. Powell 252-2363111 james@barnespowell.com

Florence & Hutcheson 5121 Kingdon Way, Ste. 100 Raleigh NC 27607 Mike Young 919-851-6066 myoung@flohut.com
Habitat Assessment and 
Restoration 
Professionals (HARP) 301 McCullough Dr., 4th Floor Charlotte NC 28262 Karri Cecil Blackmon 704-841-2841 karri@habitatassessment.com

OC Services Corp 242 N. Cleveland Wichita KS 67214 Richard Holt 316-209-8175 rholt@ocservicescorp.com

Phillips & Jordan, Inc. 191 P&J Rd. Robbinsville NC 28771 Jeremy Williams 828-479-3371 jeremyw@pandj.com
The Louis Berger Group, 
Inc. 1001 Wade Ave., Ste. 400 Raleigh NC 27605 Dean Hatfield, PE 919-866-4425 dhatfield@louisberger.com
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